



**THE GRAND BHAGWATI**  
HOTELS • BANQUETS • CONVENTIONS • CLUB

16<sup>th</sup> August, 2023

To,

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited**

Corporate Communication

Exchange Plaza,

Bandra- Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400054

NSE CODE: TGBHOTELS

**BSE Limited**

Corporate Service Department

Floor 25, P J Towers

Dalal Street

Mumbai- 400001

SCRIP ID: BSE- 532845

**Subject: Newspaper Publication of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2023**

**Dear Sir/Madam,**

In compliance with Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find copies of newspaper advertisement given by the Company for the unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2023 in financial express English edition newspaper and in Financial express newspaper Gujarati edition (Vernacular) newspaper dated 15<sup>th</sup> august 2023.

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking You,

**For, TGB Banquets and Hotels Limited**

**Narendra G. Somani**

**Chairman & Managing Director**

**(DIN: 00054229)**

Encl: as above

**TGB BANQUETS AND HOTELS LIMITED**

S.G. Road, Ahmedabad- 380054, Gujarat, India. Ph: 079 26841000, Fax: 079 26840915

E-mail: [info@tgbhotels.com](mailto:info@tgbhotels.com) Website: [www.tgbhotels.com](http://www.tgbhotels.com)

**CIN: L55100GJ1999PLC036830**

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

OSIA HYPER RETAIL LIMITED
Registered Office: Basement Store 1, 40 Square, CP 17 Egn College, Ne D'Mart, Vast Ganeshgange Highway, Mirzapur, Ahmedabad 380020, Gujarat, India. Telephone: +91 72203 51146. Website: www.osiahyperretail.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2023
(Rs. in Lakhs except for earning per share data)
Sl. No. Particulars 30.06.2023 (Unaudited) 31.03.2023 (Audited) 30.06.2022 (Audited)

Note: The above is an extract of financial results of the company and the detailed Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full form of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website www.sebiindia.com and the Company's website.

MEERA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Registered Office: Plot No. 2126, Road 2, G.I.D.C., Sachin-394 230, Surat, Gujarat, India. Website: www.meeraindia.com

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2023
(Rs. in Lakhs)
Sl. No. Particulars Consolidated Year ended 30th June 2023 ended 30th June 2022 ended 30th June 2021

Standalone numbers for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023
Sl. No. Particulars Standalone Year ended 30th June 2023 ended 30th June 2022 ended 30th June 2021

Note: 1) The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the related rules issued thereunder, with effect from April 01, 2020 and accordingly these financial results are prepared in accordance with the Ind AS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendments) Rules, 2016. The financial results presented in accordance with Ind AS 101 - First-time adoption of Indian Accounting Standards, have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles in Ind AS 34 - Interim Financial Reporting.

For: MEERA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Place: Surat Date: August 14, 2023

7NR RETAIL LIMITED
Registered Office: G-203, 1st Floor, P.O. Box, Near, IFC, Near, Bhatia, Sector 32, Mohali-160015, India. Website: www.7nr.com
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30/06/2023
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed form of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.sebiindia.com and the Company website i.e. www.7nrretail.com

SMFG INDIA HOME FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
(FORMERLY FULLERTON INDIA HOME FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED)
Registered Office: 303, 18th Floor, P.O. Box, Near, IFC, Near, Bhatia, Sector 32, Mohali-160015, India. Website: www.smfgindia.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2023
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)
Sl. No. Name of the Borrower(s) / Co-Borrower(s) with Loan Account No. Particulars Quarter Ended 30th June 2023 Quarter Ended 30th June 2022 Quarter Ended 30th June 2021

Note: 1) The above Standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th August, 2023 and the statutory auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015.

For: TGB BANQUETS AND HOTELS LIMITED
Place: Ahmedabad Date: 14.08.2023

TGB BANQUETS AND HOTELS LIMITED

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2023
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No. Particulars Standalone Year ended 30th June 2023 ended 30th June 2022 ended 30th June 2021

Note: 1) The above Standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th August, 2023 and the statutory auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015.

For: TGB BANQUETS AND HOTELS LIMITED
Place: Ahmedabad Date: 14.08.2023

CFM Asset Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd.
Registered Office: Block no. A/1003, West Gate, Near YMCA Club, Sur No. 8351/1+3, S.G. Highway, Makarba, Ahmedabad-380051. Email: info@cfmarc.in, Phone: +91-22-49782233 Email Line: CFC106700015FCF038994

SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas, Agrivive Finserve Ltd. (formerly known as Star Agri Finance Ltd.) has vide a Deed of Assignment dated 30/11/2021 assigned in favour of CFM Asset Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd. (CFM-ARC), inter alia, the debt due and payable by you along with all its rights, title, interests, benefits, in respect of your captioned loan accounts along with the underlying security created in respect of immovable property for repayment of the debt. The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of CFM-ARC acting in its capacity as Trustee of CFMARC Trust-91, and in exercise of powers conferred under the Section 13 (12) of the Act read with rule 9 of the security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice under section 13 (2) of the Act, calling upon the following borrower(s) or Co-borrower(s) and Mortgagee(s), to repay the amounts mentioned in the Notice within 90 days from the receipt of the said Notice. The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower(s) Co-borrowers and Mortgagees and the public in general that the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Agrivive Asset Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd. (AR) is hereby Symbolic Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on her under sub-section (4) of Section 13 of the said Act read with rule 9 of the security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Sl. No. Name of Borrower/Mortgagee/Proprietor/Guarantor Amount Due as on Date Demand Notice Issued Date of Possession (Details of Security/Mortgaged Property)
1. Mr. Divyeshbhai Chaghanbhai Radadiya (LSSCEJ0003199), Mrs. Chetaben Divyeshbhai Radadiya, Mr. Chaghanbhai Naradhbhai Radadiya Address: Matruhaya Tada Plot Near Leuva Patel Samaj, Jamkandoma, Ta. Jamkandoma Dist. Rajkot. 360405, India. 2.72,474/- Due as on 20.04.2023 04.05.2023 All the piece and parcels of constructed residential property Admeasuring 148.714 Sq. Mtrs Situated at Jamkandoma Old Canal P. Plot No. 160 P Southern Side at Jamkandoma, Rajkot, Boundaries: North - Plot No 160 P Northern Side, South - Plot No 154, East - Road, West - Plot No 161

For CFM Asset Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd. Sd/- Authorized Officer (Acting in its capacity as Trustee of CFMARC Trust-91) Date: 15.08.2023 Place: Gujarat

**TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN**  
This is to inform the General Public that following share certificate of Bharat Forge Ltd. having its registered office at Mundhwa, Pune - 411 036, registered in the name of following shareholder has been lost by them.

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholder	Folio No.	Certificate Nos.	Discipline Nos.	No. of Shares
1.	Late Madanlal Jhurjhumala	0003417	690	1725076-1726075	1000
2.	Late Madanlal Jhurjhumala	0003417	12919	45966154-459692342	1000

The Public are hereby cautioned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above referred share certificates.  
Any person who in respect of the said share certificates should lodge such claim with the Company or its Registrar and Transfer Agents, Link Intime India Private Limited, 247 Park, C-101, 1st Floor, L. B. S. Marg, Vikhroli (W), Mumbai-400083. TEL: 9108111797 within 15 days of publication of this notice after which no claim will be entertained and the Company shall proceed to issue Duplicate Share Certificates.  
Date: 14.08.2023  
Place: Kolkata  
Indu Jhurjhumala - Legal Claimant

**CMX HOLDINGS LIMITED**  
(Formerly known as SIEL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED)  
CIN No. L74101NP1999PLC007674  
Address: Sani Marose, 12-B, Bhatin Kotha, Indore, Madhya Pradesh, 452001  
Email: siefinancialservices@gmail.com; website: www.sielfinancial.com

**STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023**

**CORRIDGENDUM**  
We refer to the UFR published on 13.08.2023 in Financial Express (all Edition) & Swadesh Indore Edition, in which Quarter ended dates is incorrectly published. **CORRECT DATES of Quarter ended should be read as mentioned below. All other terms and conditions will be remain same.**

INCORRECT DATES		CORRECT DATES	
Quarter Ended	(Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended	(Un-Audited)
31.03.2023	(Audited)	31.03.2022	(Un-Audited)
31.03.2023	(Un-Audited)	30.06.2023	(Audited)
31.03.2023	(Un-Audited)	31.03.2023	(Un-Audited)

**JATALIA GLOBAL VENTURES LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: 9th Floor, ITL Twin Tower, Nehru Subhash Place, Phoenix, Delhi - 11004  
Email: info@jatalia.com; CIN: L24100NP1999PLC03630

**Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June 2023** (Amount in lakh)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	
1. Total income from operations	3.05	2.17	2172
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.16)	(53.93)	(1,903.03)
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.16)	(53.93)	(915)
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.16)	(53.93)	(202.1)
5. Paid Up Equity Share Capital	1431.72	1.24	1,43,29,429.92
6. Reserve including Revaluation Reserve	1,88,891	155.84	1,89,79,511,189.61
7. Earnings Per Share (EPS) - each (for continuing and discontinued operation) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	(0.04)	(0.01)	(1.28)

Note: The Above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Reg 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format are available at Stock Exchange website and on the Company's website.

By Order of the Board: **JATALIA GLOBAL VENTURES LTD**  
ANIL KUMAR JAIN  
Managing Director  
Date: 14.08.2023

**AVG LOGISTICS LIMITED**  
Regd Office: 25, DDA Market, Savita Vihar, Delhi-110092 Corporate Office: 102, 1st Floor, Jhilmil Metro Complex Delhi-110095  
CIN: L60200DL2010PLC198327; email: praveen@avglogistics.com Website: www.avglogistics.com

**EXTRACT OF THE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023** (Rs. In Lakhs)

S. NO.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30-06-2023 (Un-audited)	30-06-2022 (Un-audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	30-06-2023 (Un-audited)	30-06-2022 (Un-audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
1.	Revenue from operations	10,034.15	9,689.27	42,710.82	10,034.15	9,689.27	42,710.82
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	265.29	23.72	1,117.99	265.29	23.72	1,117.99
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	265.29	23.72	1,117.99	265.29	23.72	1,117.99
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	208.16	8.42	786.67	253.02	4.18	834.36
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	207.91	7.84	785.66	252.77	3.60	833.35
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,177.53	1,177.53	1,177.53	1,177.53	1,177.53	1,177.53
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	7,737.00	-	-	7,739.14
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (for quarter not annualized)	1.77	0.07	6.68	2.15	0.03	7.09
	Basic (in Rs.)	1.77	0.07	6.68	2.15	0.03	7.09
	Diluted (in Rs.)	1.77	0.07	6.68	2.15	0.03	7.09

**Notes:**  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended June 30, 2023 of Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.avglogistics.com.

FOR AVG Logistics Limited  
Sanjay Gupta  
Managing Director

Date: 14.08.2023  
Place: Delhi

**D S Kulkarni Developers Limited**  
CIN: L45201PN1999PLC09350  
Reg. Office: 1187/80, DSK House, J.M. Road, Shivajinagar, Pune - 411 005  
Corp. Office: Office No. 402, 2nd Floor, Sarvas Plaza, Bajirao Road, 1302 Shukrawar Peth, Pune - 411002, Email ID: dsdsk@gmail.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023** (Rs. in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended
		30 June 2023		31 Mar 2023	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1.	Total income from operations	-	-	-	-
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(87.64)	(111.45)	(44.31)	(306.61)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(87.64)	(4672.22)	-	(4867.38)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(87.64)	(4672.22)	(44.31)	(4867.38)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(87.64)	(4672.22)	(44.31)	(4867.38)
6.	Paid Up Equity Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	2580.10	2580.10	2580.10	2580.10
7.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	18174.83	18802.47	23625.55	18802.47
8.	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.34)	(18.11)	(0.17)	(18.87)
	(a) Basic	(0.34)	(18.11)	(0.17)	(18.87)
	(b) Diluted	(0.34)	(18.11)	(0.17)	(18.87)

**Notes:** The above is the extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the BSE website (www.bseindia.com), NSE website (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.dskdcorp.com).

For D S Kulkarni Developers Limited  
Name: Manoj Kumar Agarwal  
Designation: Chairman of Steering Committee  
Registration No. BBK/PA-001/18-P/0074/A/2017-18/1222  
FPA No. AA1/11222/02/301123/104973 valid till 30/11/23

Date: 14.08.2023  
Place: Mumbai

**AARVEE DENIMS AND EXPORTS LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: 191, Shahwadi, Nr. Old Octroi Naka, Narol-Sarkhej Highway, Narol, Ahmedabad-382 405. CIN No. L17110G1988PLC010504 | Website: www.aarveedenims.com | Email ID: info@aarvee-denims.com | Phone No: 079-30417000 | Fax No: 079-30417070

**STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023** (In Lakhs except for EPS)

Sr No.	Particulars	Standalone				YEAR ENDED			
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operation	1,053.69	4,998.55	11,148.49	26,468.64	1,053.69	4,998.55	11,148.49	26,468.64
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(1,859.20)	(1,544.30)	(1,428.92)	(6,930.67)	(1,859.20)	(1,544.30)	(1,428.92)	(6,930.67)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	(1,859.20)	(1,544.30)	(1,428.92)	(6,930.67)	(1,859.20)	(1,544.30)	(1,428.92)	(6,930.67)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after extra exceptional items)	(1,859.02)	(1,544.30)	(1,003.16)	(6,504.90)	(1,859.02)	(1,544.30)	(1,003.16)	(6,504.90)
5.	Equity share capital	2,345.98	2,345.98	2,345.98	2,345.98	2,345.98	2,345.98	2,345.98	2,345.98
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,859.02)	(1,532.80)	(1,003.16)	(6,493.40)	(1,859.02)	(1,532.80)	(1,003.16)	(6,493.40)
7.	Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	3794.21	-	-	-	3794.21
8.	Earnings per share (before and after extra ordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Not Annualised Basic and Diluted	(7.92)	(6.58)	(4.28)	(27.73)	(7.92)	(6.58)	(4.28)	(27.73)

**NOTE :**  
1. The above unaudited standalone financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th August 2023  
2. The above unaudited standalone financial results have been prepared in accordance with the guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") and the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.  
3. The limited review of unaudited standalone financial result for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 required in terms of clause 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by statutory auditors.  
4. Investors can view the unaudited standalone financial results of the company for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 on the company's website www.aarveedenims.com or on www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com of the website of Bombay Stock Exchange ("BSE") and National Stock Exchange ("NSE") respectively.

For, Aarvee Denims and Exports Limited  
Vinod P. Arora  
Chairman and Managing Director (DIN: 00007065)

Place: Ahmedabad  
Date : 14<sup>th</sup> August 2023

**Chemiesynth (Vapi) Limited**  
Registered Office: Plot No. 27, GIDC, Vapi, Gujarat - 396 195, India.  
Tel.: +91 260 2432885 Fax: +91 260 2432036 CIN: L24110G1986PLC008634

**Extract of audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended June 30, 2023** (Rs. in Lacs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				Year Ended			
		30/06/2023		31/03/2023		30/06/2022		31/03/2023	
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	438.93	484.85	454.46	2094.48	438.93	484.85	454.46	2094.48
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	-50.82	46.91	-60.82	81.4	-50.82	46.91	-60.82	81.4
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional items)	-50.82	46.91	-60.82	81.4	-50.82	46.91	-60.82	81.4
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	-50.82	26.44	-60.82	55.55	-50.82	26.44	-60.82	55.55
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
6.	Equity Share Capital	307.00	307.00	307.00	307.00	307.00	307.00	307.00	307.00
7.	Earning per Equity Share: Basic and Diluted (Rs)	-1.66	0.86	-1.98	1.81	-1.66	0.86	-1.98	1.81

**Notes:** 1. The Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 2. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th August, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the above financial results. 3. Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) in terms of SEBI's Circular bearing no CIR/CFD/CAD/2015 dated July, 2016. 4. The results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the Company's Website - www.chemiesynth.com 5. Company Operates in only one business segment i.e. Chemical Manufacturing 6. Previous period/year's figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.

On behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sandip Zaveri, Director  
DIN: 00158876

Place: Vapi  
Date: 14-08-2023

**TIL Limited**  
Regd. Office : 1, Taratolla Road, Garden Reach, Kolkata 700 024, Tel : +91 33 6633 2000 / 2845, Fax : +91 33 2469 2143 / 3731  
CIN : L74999WB1974PLC041725. Website : www.tilindia.in

**Extract of Unaudited Standalone (for the Three Months Ended 30th June 2023) and Consolidated (for the Three Months Ended 30th June 2023) Financial Results** (Rs in Lakhs except Earnings Per Share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Three months ended			Twelve months ended			Three months ended			Twelve months ended		
		30th June 2023	31st March 2023	30th June 2022	31st March 2023	30th June 2023	31st March 2023	30th June 2022	31st March 2023	30th June 2022	31st March 2023	30th June 2022	31st March 2023
		Unaudited	Audited (Refer Note 2)	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited (Refer Note 2)	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	353	1,868	1,983	5,469	353	1,450	1,987	5,053	353	1,868	1,983	5,469
2.	Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(2,941)	(2,264)	(2,378)	(9,209)	(2,941)	(2,524)	(2,377)	(9,472)	(2,941)	(2,264)	(2,378)	(9,209)
3.	Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(53)	(2,264)	(2,378)	(9,209)	(53)	(2,524)	(2,377)	(9,472)	(53)	(2,264)	(2,378)	(9,209)
4.	Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities After Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	95	(2,212)	(2,322)	(8,828)	95	(2,483)	(2,321)	(9,102)	95	(2,212)	(2,322)	(8,828)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	77	(2,247)	(2,335)	(8,901)	78	(2,532)	(2,310)	(9,138)	77	(2,247)	(2,335)	(8,901)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹10/- each)	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003
7.	Reserves (Other Equity)	-	-	-	(30,210)	-	-	-	(30,239)	-	-	-	(30,239)
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹10/- each) #												
	(a) Basic (₹)	0.95	(22.05)	(23.15)	(88.01)	0.95	(24.76)	(23.14)	(90.75)	0.95	(22.05)	(23.15)	(88.01)
	(b) Diluted (₹)	0.95	(22.05)	(23.15)	(88.01)	0.95	(24.76)	(23.14)	(90.75)	0.95	(22.05)	(23.15)	(88.01)

# Figures for three months ended are not annualized.

**Notes :**  
1) The above Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the three months ended 30th June 2023, drawn in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th August 2023 at Kolkata and have been subjected to "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
2) The figures for the three months ended 31st March 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the year to date figures up to the third quarter of the financial year ended 31st March 2023.  
3) The Sahibabad property, located at Plot No. 11, Site No. 4, Industrial Area, Ghaziabad, Sahibabad - 201010, was categorized as Asset Held for Sale during financial year 2022-2023, which has been sold in June 2023. The Profit on Sale of said Sahibabad property has been disclosed as Exceptional Items.  
4) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.tilindia.in.  
5) Figures for the previous periods / year have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current period's classification.

For TIL Limited  
Sumit Mazumder  
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 14 August 2023

**TGB BANQUETS AND HOTELS LIMITED**  
CIN: L55100G1999PLC036830  
THE GRAND BHAGWATI Regd. Office: "The Grand Bhagwati", Plot No. 380, S.G. Road, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad - 380054

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2023** (Rs In lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-Jun-23 (Un-audited)	31-Mar-23 (Un-audited)	30-Jun-22 (Un-audited)	31-Mar-23 (Un-audited)
1.	Total Income/net)	791.74	1,273.25	1,244.35	4,218.14
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16.81	58.88	15.05	144.43
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	16.81	58.88	15.05	144.43
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	16.81	50.74	15.05	136.29
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax and other comprehensive))	16.81	52.66	15.05	136.21
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each)	2,928.64	2,928.64	2,928.64	2,928.64
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing / discontinuing operation	0.06	0.17	0.05	0.47
	Basic	0.06	0.17	0.05	0.47
	Diluted	0.06	0.17	0.05	0.47

**Notes:**  
1. The above Standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on